
Immaculate Conception
Mass -  10:00 a.m.

Grade 7 
Wreath Decorating

NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break

11

18

MakerSpace Club
3 - 4 p.m.

No Study Hall

Concert Dress Rehearsal
No afternoon activities

No Aftercare or Study Hall
Christmas Art Show &

Concert - 6:00 p.m.

NO SCHOOL

6NO Study Hall
NO afternoon activities
Aftercare will be open
Grade 6 Gingerbread 

House Day
No Barnstable 

Public School Buses

NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break

Christmas Dance
Grades 6 - 8

7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

5th & 8th Grade
Buddy Christmas

NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break

15

28

Advent
Reconciliation

NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break

23

29

Lessons & Carols
10:30 a.m.

Early Dismissal 
11:24 a.m.

NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL
New Year’s Eve

Grade 7 Boys Field Trip to
Cape Cod Maritime Museum
MakerSpace Club 3 - 4 p.m.
Prep Winter Sports Meeting

5:30 p.m.
HSA Meeting 6:30 p.m.

Grade 7 Girls Field Trip to
Cape Cod Maritime Museum

Lego Club 3 - 4 p.m.
Bowling Club 3:00 p.m.

Lego Club
3 - 4 p.m.

December at St. John Paul ii Prep Division
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8

15

22

29

9

30

10

17

25

11

26

6

13

27

7

14

2116 19

28

20

24

31

2 3 4 5

12

1

23

18


