

DECEMBER AT ST. JOHN PAUL II PREP DIVISION



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1.	2	Grade 7 Boys Field Trip to Cape Cod Maritime Museum MakerSpace Club 3 - 4 p.m. Prep Winter Sports Meeting 5:30 p.m.	Grade 7 Girls Field Trip to Cape Cod Maritime Museum Lego Club 3 - 4 p.m. Bowling Club 3:00 p.m.	5	6 Christmas Dance Grades 6 - 8 7:00 - 9:00 p.m.	7
8	g Immaculate Conception Mass - 10:00 a.m. Grade 7 Wreath Decorating	10 MakerSpace Club 3 - 4 p.m. No Study Hall	NO Study Hall NO afternoon activities Aftercare will be open Grade 6 Gingerbread House Day No Barnstable Public School Buses	12	13 5th & 8th Grade Buddy Christmas	14
15	16 Advent Reconciliation	Concert Dress Rehearsal No afternoon activities No Aftercare or Study Hall Christmas Art Show & Concert - 6:00 p.m.	18 Lego Club 3 - 4 p.m.	19	20 Lessons & Carols 10:30 a.m. Early Dismissal 11:24 a.m.	21
22	NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	24 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	25 *MERRY* CHRISTMAS' NO SCHOOL	26 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	27 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	28
29	30 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	NO SCHOOL New Year's Eve				St. John Paul II School PREPARATORY DIVISION